ACTI VE PROJECTS DI STRI CT ONE CONSTRUCTI ON

Contract!| D
E1F69
E1H10
E1R76
E1R87
E1R87
E1R87
E1S28
E1S28
E1S28
E1S28

E1T28
E1U16

E1U56
E1U79
E1U79
E1U/79
E1U98
E1U98
E1U98
E1VO5
E1V08
E1V08
E1V09
E1V09
E1V10
E1V12
E1V12
E1V12
E1V12

E1V15

Fi npr oj

42155615201
40631445201
20121535201
20103255201
20103255601
20103255602
41306515201
41306515601
41306515602
41306515603

44505915201
44742915201

44400825201
42584325201
42584325601
42584325602
44626715201
44788415201
44914015202
44400835201
19602265201
19602265601
44743215201
44743215202
44155015201
43488625201
43488625601
43488625602
43488635201

44547015201

FED

Pr oj ect

N A

N A

D118043B
D118127B
D118127B
D118127B
0755096l

0755096l
0755096
0755096l
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Cost

Cent er

Manat ee Operations Center
Bart ow Operations

District ice
District ice
D strict I ce
D strict ce

District Ofice
District Ofice
District Ofice

Manat ee Qperations Center
Bart ow Operations

Fort Myers Operations
District Ofice

District Ofice

District Office

Fort Myers Qperations
Fort Myers Operations
Fort Myers Operations
Fort Myers Qperations
Manat ee Qperations Center
Manat ee Qperations Center
Bart ow Operations

Bart ow Operations

Manat ee Qperations Center
Bart ow Operations

Bart ow Operations

Bart ow Operati ons

Bart ow Operations

Bart ow Operations

>



Pr oj ect

Mro

Deese, John

Wl f e, Jay

Rui z, Al ex V
Rui z, Alex V
Rui z, Al ex V
Jones, Davi d
Jones, Davi d
Jones, Davi d
Jones, Davi d

Hart zel |, Tri sha
James, Randal

Mak, Josephi ne
CGor e, Mar |l ena

Gor e, Mar | ena

CGor e, Marl ena

Chris, Mollitor
Chris, Mollitor
Chris, Mollitor
Mak, Josephi ne
VWhi dden, W I |
VWhi dden, W I |
Janes, Randa

ia
ia
I
Janes, Randal
Har nmon, Car |
Wl f e, Jay
Wl f e, Jay
Wl f e, Jay
Wl f e, Jay

Morri sey, Kevi n

Proj ect
Engi neer
Namne

G ace, Lance
Mur phy, Rober t
Martin, M ke
Martin, M ke
Martin, M ke
Kel | ey, Bri an
Kel | ey, Bri an
Kel | ey, Bri an
Kel | ey, Bri an

Propps, Li sa
Ceorge, WIliam

Trujillo,Jason
Schofield, Justin
Schofiel d, Justin
Schofi el d, Justin
Pi erce, Luel | a
Pierce, Luel |l a
Pierce, Luel |l a
Trujillo,Jason
Chi appone, Char| es
Chi appone, Charl es
G een, Charles S
Green, Charles S
Hi ||, Robert

Lyons, Jessi ca
Lyons, Jessi ca
Lyons, Jessi ca
Lyons, Jessi ca

Ceorge, Wil iam

HUBE
HUB

SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
AJA



Contract| D
T1783
T1801
T1801
T1801
T1801
T1807
T1807
T1815
T1815
T1815
T1838
T1838
T1843
T1849
T1849
T1849
T1849
T1849
T1849
T1850

T1851
T1852

T1853
T1853
T1853
T1853
T1853
T1854

Fi npr oj

20127735601
43355055201
43355055202
43355065201
44068515201
44464115201
44464115202
44464015201
44464015202
44464015203
44151115201
44151115202
43695525201
44421015201
44421015202
44421115201
44421115202
44514415201
44514415202
43944115201

44547415201
44787215201

44153515201
44153515202
44155115201
44155115202
44155115203
44480735201

FED

Proj ect

D120030B
D119020B
D119020B
D119020B
D119020B
D122062B
D122062B
D121099B
D121099B
D121099B
D1220468B
D122046B
D122013B
D122025B
D122025B
D122025B
D122025B
D122025B
D122025B
D123070B

D123036B
D123056B

D121043B
D121043B
D121043B
D121043B
D121043B
D123098B

Cost

Cent er
District Ofice

Manat ee
Manat ee
Manat ee

Manat ee

Operat i
Operat i
Qper at i

Operat i

ons

ons

ons

ons

Cent er
Cent er
Cent er
Cent er

Hear t| and Operations Center
Heart| and Cperations Center
Fort Myers Operations

Fort Myers Operations

Fort Myers Operations

Heart| and Qperations Center
Heart| and Operations Center
Fort Myers Operations

Manat ee
Manat ee
Manat ee
Manat ee
Manat ee

Manat ee

Operat i
Qper at i
Operati
Serat!

Qper at i

ons
ons
ons
ons
ons

ons

Bart ow Operations

Cent er
Cent er
Cent er
Cent er
Cent er

Cent er

Heart| and Operations Center

Manat ee
Manat ee
Manat ee
Manat ee
Manat ee
Manat ee

Manat ee

Operat i
Qper at i
Qperat i
Operat i
Qper at i
Qperat i
Operat i

ons

ons

ons

ons

ons

ons

ons

Cent er
Cent er
Cent er
Cent er
Cent er
Cent er
Cent er



Pr oj ect
Myr

Rui z, Al ex V
Hartzel |l , Tri sha
Hartzell, Tri sha
Hart zel |, Tri sha
Hartzel |, Tri sha
Elliott, Lei ghton
Elliott, Lei ghton
W 1lians, Ryan

W 1ians, Ryan
Wl liams, Ryan
Elliott, Lei ghton
Elliott, Lei ghton
Chris, Mollitor
Har non, Car |

Har non, Car

Har mon, Car

Har non, Car |

Har non, Car |

Har non, Car

Janes, Randal

Elliott, Lei ghton
Adanes, Al ex

Hartzel |, Tri sha
Hart zel | , Tri sha
Hartzel |, Tri sha
Hartzel |, Tri sha
Hart zel | , Tri sha

Fal cone, Gregory

Proj ect

Engl neer

Nanme

Cul I'i gan, Fl oyd
Rappe, Jason
Rappe, Jason
Rappe, Jason

Rappe, Jason

Howel | , Debor ah K
Howel | , Debor ah K

Wbosl ey, Thonas
Wbosl ey, Thonas
Wbosl ey, Thomas
Ayers, David
Ayers, Davi d
Bennett, Travi s
Edge, Thomas
Edge, Thomas
Edge, Thomas
Edge, Thomas
Edge, Thomas
Edge, Thomas
Hanmet t , Jonat han

Ri t enbur g, Janes
Bannon, Ann

n Kayll
1] Kayll

Mcl nni s, Chri st opher

Mcl nni s, Chri st opher

Mel nni s, Chri st opher

Mcl nni s, Chri st opher

Mcl nni s, Chri st opher

Rappe, Jason

Awar
Venc

SACY

RUSS
RUS!
RUS!
LEQ



Contract| D
T1865
T1865
T1865
T1866
T1866

T1867
T1867

T1868
T1869
T1870
T1870
T1870
T1872
T1873
T1873
T1875
T1875
T1875
T1875
T1875
T1876
T1877
T1877
T1878
T1879
T1881
T1881

T1882

Fi npr oj

43084815202
43084815203
43084825201
43903215201
44917615201

44546715201
44743915201

44740215201
44634415201
44546815201
44546815202
44546815203
44787515201
44788015201
44788015202
44044415201
44044415202
44044415203
44044415601
44044415602
44787415201
44738415201
44738415202
44197715201
44681415201
43802715201
43802715202

44755615201

FED

Proj ect

D124033B
D124033B
D124033B
D123008B
D123008B

D122081B
D122081B

D123007B
D122060B
D123074B
D123074B
D123074B
D123069B
D123068B
D123068B
D123035B
D123035B
D123035B
D123035B
D123035B
D123027B
D123096B
D123096B
D123025B
D123043B
D123029B
D123029B

D1230768B

Cost

Cent er

Fort Myers Qperations
Fort Myers Operations
Fort Myers Operations
Heartl and Operations Center
Heart| and Operations Center

Bart ow QOperations
Bart ow Operations

Manat ee Qperations Center

Fort Myers Operations

Fort Myers Operations
Fort Myers Qperations
Fort Myers Operations

Bart ow Operations

Manat ee Qperations Center
Manat ee Qperations Center
Hear t| and Operations Center
Bart ow Operations

Bart ow Operations

Bart ow Operations

Fort M/ers Onerations



Pr oj ect
Myr

Mak, Josephi ne
Mak, Josephi ne
Mak, Josephi ne
Elliott, Lei ghton
Elliott, Lei ghton

Janes, Randal
Janes, Randal

Fal cone, Gregory

Mak, Josephi ne

James, Randal
Fal cone, Gregory
Fal cone, Gregory
Elliott, Lei ghton
Janes, Randa
Janes, Randal
Janes, Randal

Vak Josepohi ne

Proj ect

Engl neer

Name

Fahs, Mahnoud
Fahs, Mahnoud
Fahs, Mahnmoud
M1l er, Charl es
MIIler, Charl es

Harris, Benjam n
Harri s, Benj am n

Bannon, Ann

Wbosl ey, Thomas

Bennett, Travi s
Bel | , d ayton
Bel | , C ayton

Fl uke, Tracy
Bannon, Ann
Bannon, Ann
Ri t enbur g, Janes
Fl uke, Tracy
Fl uke, Tracy
Fl uke, Tracy

WwWos| ev Thormas




